Technical information
TI075R/09/en
Mat. no.: 51001521
Application areas
• Technological and economical
alternative to standard paper recorders
• Recording and monitoring processes
and sequences in all industries

Operating manual Ecograph BA097R/09/a6
Brochure: Recorder and data acquisition technology FA014R/09/en
How to order Paperless recorder Ecograph
Input Signal
3 3 x Universal (U, I, TC, RTD)
4 3 x Universal (U, I, TC, RTD) with integration
6 6 x Universal (U, I, TC, RTD)
7 6 x Universal (U, I, TC, RTD) with integration
8 3 x Universal + 3 x loop power supply
9 3 x Universal + integration + 3 x loop power supply
Power Supply
1 115...230 V AC
2 24 ... 48 V AC/DC
Interface; Digital Input, Output
A not used
B RS232/485, 4 x control in, 3 x relay, w/o RS232 cable
C RS232/485, 4 x control in, 3 x relay, + RS232 cable
D Ethernet, w/o RS232/485, w/o control in, w/o relay
E Ethernet + RS232/485, 4 x control in, 3 x relay, w/o RS232 cable
F Ethernet + RS232/485, 4 x control in, 3 x relay, + RS232 cable
Internal Memory
B Memory for max. 700,000 values (approx. 60 m record length at 3 ch.)
D Works calibration certif.
Housing
1 Panel 144x144 mm, IP 54
2 Desk top, connection cable with Euro plug
3 Desk top, connection cable with US plug
4 Desk top, connection cable with Swiss plug
5 Field housing, IP 65
Language
A German
B English
C French
D Italian
E Spanish
F Dutch
G Danish
H American
L Swedish
M Polish
N Russian
O Slovak
Additional Option
A Basic version
B Neutral version (without E+H Logo)
C Floppy drive lock
D Neutral version + Floppy drive lock
F Zone 2, ATEX II3G EEx nP IIC T4
without floppy drive
(only when installed in simple pressurized
housing as per IEC 60079-2)
RSG20- ← Order code
TI075R/09/en/02.05 Mat. no. 51001521
CV5.0
United Kingdom
Endress+Hauser Ltd.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. (01 61) 2 86 - 50 00
Fax (01 61) 9 98 - 18 41
Export Division
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975 02